## Join the USI Retirees

We welcome new members at any time. Membership in the USI Retirees is open to retired employees, spouses, partners, and surviving spouses and partners. To become an active member \_\_\_\_\_ or to renew your membership \_\_\_\_\_ (check where appropriate), please complete this form and return it with a \$20 check (per person) to the address below. Dues cover the time period from a Fall General Meeting until the next Fall General meeting.

NAME: (Last)	(First)	(MI)	-
FORMER STATUS WITH USI: H	FACULTYSTAFF	ADMINISTRATION	
ADDRESS: (Street)			
(City)	(State) (ZIP)		
HOME TELEPHONE: ( )	EMAIL:	CELL PHONE: (	)
SPOUSE or PARTNER'S NAME: (Las	st) (Firs	st) (MI) _	
(If appropriate): FORMER STATUS V	WITH USI: FACULTY	STAFFADMINIS	STRATION
ADDRESS: (Street)			
(City)	(State) _	(ZIP)	
HOME TELEPHONE: ( )	EMAIL:	_ CELL PHONE: ()	
PARTICULAR INTERESTS:			

Make check payable to USI Retirees and mail to:

University of Southern Indiana USI Retirees, c/o USI Foundation 8600 University Boulevard Evansville, IN 47712

Your check will be your receipt.